experience

abu dhabi

MANARAT

CHOOSE YOUR ROUTE

AL SAADIYAT

MARINA

Qasr Al Watan Qi ek

HUDAYRIYAT ISLAND

Saadiyat Beach

SAADIYAT
ISLAND Jubail

Mangrove Park

Eastern Mangroves

Sheikh Zayed
Grand Mosque

Shangri-la Hotel

Musaffah

Mohamed Bin Zayed City

ABU DHABI
INDUSTRIAL CITY

Jumeirah At Saadiyat

JUBAIL
ISLAND

YAS ISLAND

Warner Bros.
Abu Dhabi

Ferrari World
Abu Dhabi

Khalifa City Masdar City

ABU DHABI
INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT - TERMINAL A

The shuttle busses are dedicated to the 8 routes below

ROUTE Al

@ Jumeirah at Saadiyat Island Resort

@ Park Hyatt Abu Dhabi Hotel

@ Rixos Premium Saadiyat Island

@ Saadiyat Rotana Resort & Villas

@ Manarat Al Saadiyat / Berklee Abu Dhabi
@ Mamsha Al Saadiyat - [Connecting Stop]
@ Louvre Abu Dhabi

ROUTE A2

@ Mamsha Al Saadiyat - [Connecting Stop]
Southern Sun Hotel

@ Ramada by Wyndham Abu Dhabi Downtown
City Seasons Al Hamra Hotel

@ Novel Hotel City Center

@ Qasr Al Hosn

@ Qasr Al Watan - [Connecting Stop]

ROUTE B1

@ Grand Hyatt Abu Dhabi Hotel

@ Etihad Towers

Heritage Village

@The Founder’s Memorial / Emirates Palace
@ Qasr Al Watan - [Connecting Stop]

AI Hudayriyat Island

ROUTE B2

@ Qasr Al Watan - [Connecting Stop]

AI Wahda Mall / Grand Millennium Al Wahda
Umm Al Emarat Park

@ Millennium Al Rawdah Hotel

@ Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque - [Connecting Stop]

ROUTE B3

@Novotel Hotel Al Bustan

@ Premier Inn Abu Dhabi Capital Centre Hotel
@Aloft Hotel

Andaz Capital Gate Hotel

@ Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque - [Connecting Stop]

ROUTE C

@ Abu Dhabi Intl. Airport - Terminal A - [Connecting Stop]
@ Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque - [Connecting Stop]
Andalus Al Seef Resort

Eastern Mangrove

Galleria Mall

ROUTE D

@ Abu Dhabi Intl. Airport - Terminal A - [Connecting Stop]
@ Premier Inn Abu Dhabi International Airport Hotel

@ Warner Bros Abu Dhabi /Yas Waterworld

@ Ferrari World Abu Dhabi/ Yas Mall

@ Jubail Mangrove Park

@ Mamsha Al Saadiyat - [Connecting Stop]

ROUTE E

@ Hotel Fairmont Bab Al Bahr

Shangri-La Hotel

@ Al Qana

The Ritz-Carlton Abu Dhabi, Grand Canal

@ Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque - [Connecting Stop]

Al Forsan International Sports Resort

SCAN HERE

Please use the QR code to
access the latest live map

SHARE YOUR JOURNEY

®©

@visitabudhabi
#inabudhabi

For more info,
visitabudhabi.ae



https://visitabudhabi.ae/en

experience

abu dhabi

MANARAT AL SAADIYAT

ROUTE A

SAADIYAT BEACH

JUMEIRAH AT
SAADIYAT
MAMSHA AL SAADIYAT
LOUVRE ABU DHABI
SAADIYAT ROTANA
RESORT & VILLAS
PARK HYATT

CULTURAL DISTRICT

MANARAT AL SAADIYAT /
BERKLEE ABU DHABI

REEM ISLAND

Jumeirah at
Saadiyat Island
Resort

2

Park Hyatt Abu
Dhabi Hotel

Bus Number .
Rixos

Arrival Departure  Arrival

Saadiyat Island

ABU DHABI HOTEL

RIXOS SAADIYAT

JUBAIL ISLAND

SAADIYAT ISLAND

ROUTE A1l
3) 4

Premium Saadiyat Rotana
Resort & Villas

5)

/ Berklee Abu Dhabi

6

Manarat Al Saadiyat Mamsha Al Saadiyat
Connects Routes

Al,A2&D

Departure  Arrival Departure  Arrival Departure  Arrival

Departure

Louvre
Abu Dhabi

Arrival

Departure

1 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:10
2 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:25 13:30 13:35 13:40
13:45 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:40 14:45 14:50 14:55
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:55 17:00 17:05 17:10
17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:50 17:55 18:00 18:10 18:15 18:20 18:25

Louvre
Abu Dhabi

6

Mamsha Al Saadiyat Manarat
Connects Routes
A, A2 &D

Bus Number

Arrival Departure  Arrival

/ Berklee Abu Dhabi

Saadiyat Rotana
Resort & Villas

(3)

Rixos Premium
Saadiyat Island

5)

Al Saadiyat

Departure  Arrival Departure  Arrival Departure  Arrival

(2]

Departure

Park Hyatt
Abu Dhabi Hotel

Jumeirah at
Saadiyat Island
Resort

Arrival

Departure

1 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
2 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:35
13:35 13:40 13:45 13:50 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50
14:50 14:55 15:00 15:05 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:35 15:40 15:50 15:55 16:00 16:05
17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:50 17:55 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:20
18:20 18:25 18:30 18:35 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:05 19:10 19:20 19:25 19:30 19:35

Find thrills

Find comfort
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experience

abu dhabi

ROUTE A2

MAMSHA AL SAADIYAT

CULTURAL
DISTRICT

SOUTHERN SUN HOTEL

CITY SEASONS
AL HAMRA HOTEL

MARINA

NOVEL HOTEL
CITY CENTER

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM
ABU DHABI DOWNTOWN

QASR AL HOSN
QASR AL WATAN

REEM
ISLAND

ABU DHABI
CITY

ROUTE A2
10

City Seasons
Al Hamra Hotel

1)

Novel Hotel
City Center

12)

Qasr Al Hosn

13)

Qasr Al Watan
Connects Routes
A2, B1 & B2

L 6)

8

Southern
Sun Hotel

©

Ramada by
Wyndham
Abu Dhabi
Downtown

Mamsha Al Saadiyat
Connects Routes
Al, A2 &D

Bus
Number

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

10:00

10:05

10:25

10:30

10:40

10:45

10:55

11:00

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:45

11:50

11:45

11:50

12:10

12:15

12:25

12:30

12:40

12:45

12:55

13:00

13:05

13:10

13:30

13:35

14:30

14:35

14:55

15:00

15:10

15:15

15:25

15:30

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:55

16:15

16:20

16:15

16:20

16:40

16:45

16:55

17:00

17:10

17:15

17:25

17:30

17:35

17:40

18:00

18:05

13)

Qasr Al Watan
Connects Routes
A2, B1& B2

®

Qasr Al Hosn

1)

Novel Hotel
City Center

10

City Seasons
Al Hamra Hotel

©

Ramada by
Wyndham
Abu Dhabi
Downtown

8

Southern
Sun Hotel

6

Mamsha Al Saadiyat
Connects Routes
Al, A2 & D

Arrival

Departure

Arrival

Departure

Arrival

Departure

Arrival

Departure

Arrival

Departure

Arrival

Departure

Arrival

Departure

3 11:45 11:50 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:55 13:00 13:20 13:25
4 13:30 13:35 13:55 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:40 14:45 15:05 15:10
3 16:15 16:20 16:40 16:45 16:50 16:55 17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:25 17:30 17:50 17:55
4 18:00 18:05 18:25 18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:10 19:15 19:35 19:40

Find thrills

Find culture

comfort
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experience

abu dhabi

ROUTE B1

@ HERITAGE VILLAGE

QASR AL WATAN
THE FOUNDER'S

MEMORIAL

GRAND HYATT
ABU DHABI HOTEL

ETIHAD TOWERS

ABU DHABI
CITY

AL HUDAYRIYAT

O

ROUTE BT

(18)

Al Hudayriyat Island

(13)

Qasr Al Watan
Connects Routes
A2, B1& B2

17)

Emirates palace
/ The Founder’s
Memorial

(16)

Heritage Village

®

Etihad Towers

(12

Grand Hyatt
Abu Dhabi Hotel

Bus Number

_ Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure
5 09:00 09:05 09:07 09:10 09:20 09:25 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:50 10:10 10:15
5 11:20 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:30 12:35

Bus Number

14:40

14:45

Al Hudayriyat Island

14:47

14:50

Qasr Al Watan

Connects Routes

A2, B1& B2

15:00

Emirates palace
/ The Founder’s

15:05

17

Memorial

15:15

15:20

Heritage Village

15:25

15:30

Etihad Towers

15:50

12)

15:55

Grand Hyatt
Abu Dhabi Hotel

_ Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure
5 10:15 10:20 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:.05 11:10 11:20 11:25 11:27 11:30
5 12:35 12:40 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:25 13:30 13:40 13:45 13:47 13:50
15:55 16:00 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:35 16:45 16:50 17:00 17:05 17:07 17:10

Find thrills

Find culture

. ¥ M
"i'ﬂ"l' W g ?. ’r

78,

-
|.‘
=]

P
- .
e
-

CcoO

mfort



https://visitabudhabi.ae/en/campaign/find-thrills
https://visitabudhabi.ae/en/campaign/find-culture
https://visitabudhabi.ae/en/campaign/find-comfort

experience

abu dhabi

QASR AL WATAN

AL WAHDA MALL /
GRAND MILLENNIUM AL WAHDA

UMM AL EMARAT PARK

Y

ABU DHABI
CITY

AL HUDAYRIYAT
ISLAND

ROUTE B2
19)

Al Wahda Mall
Grand Millennium

13)

Qasr Al Watan
Connects Routes
A2, B1& B2

Bus Number

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival

ROUTE B2

Umm Al Emarat Park

Departure Arrival

REEM
ISLAND

MANGROVES

MILLENIUM
AL RAWDAH HOTEL

SHEIKH ZAYED
GRAND MOSQUE

@

Sheikh Zayed
Grand Mosque
Connects Routes
B2,B3,C & E

21

Millennium
Al Rawdah Hotel

Departure Arrival Departure

10:55

11:00

11:20

11:25

11:35

11:40

11:50

11:55

12:05

12:10

13:25

13:30

13:50

13:55

14:05

14:10

14:20

14:25

14:35

14:40

16:55

Bus Number

17:00

Sheikh Zayed

Grand Mosque
Connects Routes
B2,B3,C & E

Arrival

12:05

Departure

12:10

17:20

17:25

Millennium
Al Rawdah Hotel

Arrival

12:20

Departure

12:25

17:35

Arrival

12:35

17:40

Umm Al Emarat Park

Departure

12:40

17:50

17:55

19)

Al Wahda Mall /
Grand Millennium
Al Wahda

Arrival

12:50

Departure

12:55

18:05

(13)

18:10

Qasr Al Watan
Connects Routes
A2, B1& B2

Arrival

13:15

Departure

13:20

14:35

14:40

14:50

14:55

15:05

15:10

15:20

15:25

15:45

15:50

18:05

18:10

18:20

18:25

18:35

18:40

18:50

18:55

19:15

19:20

Find culture Find comfort

Find thrills

'I-

ﬂ:l ) St | ?_.’.r-

rihl ks
o 15

- .
e
-
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experience

abu dhabi

NOVOTEL HOTEL
AL BUSTAN

ALOFT HOTEL

PREMIER INN ABU DHABI
CAPITAL CENTRE HOTEL

ANDAZ CAPITAL
GATE HOTEL

AL HUDAYRIYAT
ISLAND

ROUTE B3

@

Novotel Hotel
Al Bustan

2

Premier Inn
Abu Dhabi Capital
Centre Hotel

Bus Number

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

09:00

09:05 09:15

09:20

Aloft Hotel

Arrival

09:25

Departure

09:30

ROUTE B3

SHEIKH ZAYED
GRAND MOSQUE

20

Andaz Capital Gate

Arrival

09:35

Hotel

Departure

09:40

Sheikh Zayed
Grand Mosque
Connects Routes
B2,B3,C & E

Arrival

09:55

Departure

10:00

11:00 11:.05 11:15 11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:55

12:00

13:00 13:05 13:15 13:20

13:25

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:55

14:00

Bus Number Sheikh Zayed Andaz Capital Gate
Grand Mosque Hotel
Connects Routes B2, B3,

C&E

Aloft Hotel

Premier Inn
Abu Dhabi Capital
Centre Hotel

Novotel Hotel
Al Bustan

_ Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure
7 09:55 10:00 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:50 10:55
7 11:55 12:00 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:50 12:55
13:55 14:00 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:50 14:55
16:55 17:00 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:35 17:40 17:50 17:55

Find thrills

Find culture

Find comfort
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experience

abu dhabi | rRouTEC

@ SAADIYAT

ISLAND
GALLERIA MALL
JUBAIL
REEM ISLAND
ISLAND
MANGROVES

YAS
ISLAND
EASTERN
MANGROVE @

ANDALUS
AL SEEF RESORT

SHEIKH ZAYED
GRAND MOSQUE

AL HUDAYRIYAT ABU DHABI
ISLAND INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT
TERMINAL A

ROUTE C

27 @ @ 29 @

Bus Number Abu Dhabi International Sheikh Zayed Andalus Al Seef Resort Eastern Mangrove Galleria Mall
Airport - Terminal A Grand Mosque
Connects Routes Connects Routes
c&bD B2,B3,C & E

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

09:00

09:05 09:30 09:35 09:55 10:00 10:10 10:15 10:50 10:55

13:00 13:05 13:30 13:35 13:55 14:00 14:10 14:15 14:50 14:55

18:00 18:05 18:30 18:35 18:55 19:00 19:10 19:15 19:50 19:55

@ @ @ @ @

Bus Number Galleria Mall Andalus Al Seef Resort Eastern Mangrove Sheikh Zayed Abu Dhabi International
Grand Mosque Airport - Terminal A
Connects Routes Connects Routes
B2,B3,C & E Cc&bD

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

10:50 10:55 11:35 11:40 11:50 11:55 12:10 12:15 12:50 12:55

14:50 14:55 15:35 15:40 15:50 15:55 16:10 17:10 17:45 17:50

19:50 19:55 20:35 20:40 20:50 20:55 21:10 21:15 21:50 21:55

Find thrills Find culture Find comfort
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abu dhabi

ROUTE D

MAMSHA MANARAT AL SAADIYAT
AL SAADIYAT
JUBAIL
MANGROVE
CULTURAL DISTRICT PARK
SAADIYAT
ISLAND
REEM
ISLAND JUBAIL
ISLAND
ABI
/ MANGROVES YAS

ISLAND

WARNERS BROS.
ABU DHABI

FERRARI WORLD
ABU DHABI

ABU DHABI
INTERNATIONAL
AL HUDAYRIYAT AIRPORT
ISLAND TERMINAL A

PREMIER INN ABU DHABI

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT HOTEL

ROUTE D
@

Warner Bros
Abu Dhabi /
Yas Waterworld

@

Abu Dhabi
International
Airport - Terminal A
Connects Routes
Cc&D

31

Premier Inn
Abu Dhabi
International
Airport Hotel

@

Ferrari World
Abu Dhabi/
Yas Mall

@

Jubail Mangrove
Park

6,

Mamsha Al Saadiyat

Connects Routes
Al, A2 &D

Bus Number

_ Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure
9 10:30 10:35 10:50 10:55 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:55 12:00 12:20 12:25
10 12:15 12:20 12:35 12:40 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:40 13:45 14:05 14:10
9 14:30 14:35 14:50 14:55 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:55 16:00 16:20 16:25
16:15 16:20 16:35 16:40 17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:40 17:45 18:05 18:10
18:00 18:05 18:20 18:25 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:25 19:30 19:50 19:55

Mamsha Al Saadiyat
Connects Routes
Al, A2 & D

@

Warner Bros
Abu Dhabi /
Yas Waterworld

&

Ferrari World
Abu Dhabi/
Yas Mall

31

Premier Inn
Abu Dhabi
International
Airport Hotel

@

Abu Dhabi International
Airport - Terminal A
Connects Routes
c&b

Bus Number

_ Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure
9 12:20 12:25 12:55 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:30 13:35 13:45 13:50
10 14:05 14:10 14:40 14:45 14:50 14:55 15:15 15:20 15:30 15:35
9 16:20 16:25 16:55 17:00 17:05 17:10 17:30 17:35 17:45 17:50
18:05 18:10 18:40 18:45 18:50 18:55 19:15 19:20 19:30 19:35
19:50 19:55 20:25 20:30 20:35 20:40 21:00 21:05 21:15 21:20

Find thrills

Find comfort
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abu dhabi

ROUTE E

SHEIKH ZAYED
GRAND MOSQUE

HOTEL FAIRMONT
BAB AL BAHR

RITZ-CARLTON
ABU DHABI
GRAND CANAL

SHANGRI-LA HOTEL
AL FORSAN

INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS RESORT

AL QANA

ROUTE E
& & (37

Al Qana

@ @

Sheikh Zayed
Grand Mosque
Connects Routes
B2,B3,C & E

@

The Ritz-Carlton
Abu Dhabi,
Grand Canal

Al Forsan
International Sports
Resort

Hotel Fairmont
Bab Al Bahr

1 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:25 10:30 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:20 11:25

Bus Number Shangri-La

Hotel

Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure

1 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:25 13:30 13:45 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:20 14:25

1 16:00 16:55 17:00 17:20 17:25

_ 39 @

16:05 16:10 16:15

16:25 16:30 16:45 16:50

@

The Ritz-Carlton
Abu Dhabi,
Grand Canal

@ @

Shangri-La
Hotel

@

Hotel Fairmont
Bab Al Bahr

Al Forsan
International Sports
Resort

Bus Number Sheikh Zayed
Grand Mosque
Connects Routes

B2,B3,C&E

_ Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure Arrival Departure
1 11:20 11:25 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:35 12:40 12:45
1 14:20 14:25 14:45 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:35 15:40 15:45
1 17:20 17:25 17:45 17:50 17:55 18:00 18:15 18:20 18:25 18:35 18:40 18:45

Find culture Find comfort

Find thrills
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